
Citywide

District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
District 5
District 6
District 7
District 8
District 9

LBCC 1 55,341 LBUSD 1 56,769
LBCC 2 48,577 LBUSD 2 47,768
LBCC 3 48,072 LBUSD 3 47,927
LBCC 4 68,650 LBUSD 4 66,147
LBCC 5 73,775 LBUSD 5 75,734

Number of 
Registered Voters

Number of 
Registered Voters

Long Beach 
Community College

Long Beach 
Unified School 

District

Number of 
Registered Voters

21,530

29,934
37,541
27,454
36,952

28,244
26,649

CITY OF LONG BEACH                                   
CURRENT NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS              

LISTED BY DISTRICT

20,658

31,937

260,899

Council District

NOTE:  District Stats are current as of 11/14/2018
*Will be updated periodically.


